
Renfrewshire Health & Social

Care Partnership want to know 

what you think about changes 

we may make to save money. 
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Healthcare is care you get from people 

like doctors and nurses.

Social care is the support you may get to

❑ live in your home 

❑ look after yourself

❑ go to day centres and have short 
breaks

❑ and to  help you be part of your 
community.

In Renfrewshire health and social care 

work together and are called 

Renfrewshire Health and Social Care 

Partnership. 

How you get support  
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They decide how the money is spent 

to deliver services. 

Renfrewshire Health and Social Care 

Partnership deliver these services. 

There is a cost of living crisis in the 

UK. This means things cost more 

money. 

Things cost more money for 

Renfrewshire Council and the NHS 

too. Because of this the integration 

Joint Board have to look at ways to 

save money.

To make sure health and social care 

services are right for people, we have 

the Renfrewshire Integration Joint 

Board. 

How you get support  
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Which services do you use most?

▪ Learning Disability Services

▪ Autism services

▪ Physical Disability or 
       Sensory Impairment Services

▪ Mental Health services

▪ Older People  Services

▪ Alcohol and Drug                                        
Recovery Services

How you get support  
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▪ GP Services

▪ Dentists, Pharmacists &                        
Opticians

▪ District Nursing

▪ None of the above 

▪ Other (please tell us what                           
you use)

About you

Page 4

You can tell us what other services you use here

Which services do you use most?
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We may look at changing or 

stopping some of our services. 

We may look at how we use 

technology to support people. 

We may look at the places where 

we support people. 

We are now going to ask you 

some  questions.

How you get support 
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Do you think health and social care                                      

services in Renfrewshire could be different?

Examples of the services are :

▪ day services

▪ support to live at home

▪ respite care

▪ community nursing

▪ social work

How we provide support

Page 6

You can tell us more about your answer here 

Yes No Not Sure
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How we provide support

Page 7

You can tell us more about your answer here 

Yes No Not Sure

Here are some examples of how technology 

is used to support people?

Some people have a special alarm in their 

house. If something happens to them, they 

can get help quickly.

Some people use Alexa to remind them 

about health appointments or taking 

medication. 

Do you think we could use technology more 

to support you? 



9

Do you think we could use buildings in 

a different way to provide services?

This could mean using less buildings or 

sharing buildings. 

How we provide support
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You can tell us more about your answer here 

Yes No Not Sure
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Other organisations provide  services 

for the Health and Social Care 

Partnership. 

These organisations provide different types 

of support. 

Would you be happy to get support from a 

different organisation?

How we provide support
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You can tell us more about your answer here 

Yes No Not Sure
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Would you be willing to travel further 

or longer within Renfrewshire to use 

services?

 

How we provide support
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You can tell us more about your answer here 

Yes No Not Sure
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Are there any services which we could  

reduce or stop?

 

How we provide support
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You can tell us more about your answer here 

Yes No Not Sure
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Do you have anything else you would 

like to say?

Do you want to tell us anything else?

How would you like us to ask you about 

ways we may be able to save money in 

the future? 

▪ Online surveys

▪ Paper surveys

▪ Talking to me  face to face

Page 12

You can tell us more about your answer here 
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There are 10 services listed on this page and 

the next page. Please tick 5 services that are 

most important to you? 

Services are near to my home.

I have access to services when I need     

them.

Services are for people who need them  

most. 

Services have opening hours that suit me

You can get services using technology.       

This could be for appointments and       

online groups. 

General Questions

The Integration Joint Board must make 

difficult choices about how they spend  

money on services. 

Page 13
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I can see someone face to face for 

appointments and support. 

People who care for a relative or friend 

and are not paid for this should get 

support too.

Services support people early to have a 

healthy lifestyle.

I get my support from Renfrewshire 

Health and Social Care Partnership and 

not from other organisations.

I get support to help me live as 

independently as I can.

General Questions 

Page 14
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We would like to ask some information 

about you. It will help us to know what 

matters to you. 

You do not have to answer any or all of 

the questions. 

Your answers will be private. 

What are the first 5 letters and numbers 

of your postcode?

Your age

Do you have a disability long term illness 

or need help to move about?

About You

[ ]

Page 15

Yes No
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Are you completing the survey as:

Please select a maximum of 2 options 

▪ Someone who uses adult social care 
       services

▪ Someone who uses community health
      services 

▪ On behalf of someone who uses adult 
social care services

▪ On behalf of someone who uses 
community health services

▪ A carer or family member of someone 
who uses adult social care services 

▪ A carer or family member of someone 
who uses community health services

 

▪ A member of the public 

About you?

Page 16



18

❑ White Scottish

❑ White Other British

❑ White Irish 

❑ Gypsy/Traveller

❑ Polish

❑ Mixed or multiple ethnic group

❑ Asian

❑ Asian Scottish

❑ Asian British

❑ Pakistani 

❑ Pakistani Scottish

❑ Pakistani British

❑ Indian

❑ Indian Scottish 

❑ Indian British

❑ Bangladeshi

❑ Bangladeshi Scottish

❑ Bangladeshi British 

What is you your ethnic group?

Page 17

❑ Chinese 

❑ Chinese Scottish

❑ Chinese British

❑ African

❑ African Scottish

❑ African British

❑ Caribbean

❑ Caribbean Scottish

❑ Caribbean British

❑ Black

❑ Black Scottish

❑ Black British

❑ Arab

❑ Arab Scottish

❑ Arab British

❑ Other (Please state if  

you are willing to)

❑ Prefer not to answer 



Do you care for an adult relative or 

partner, disabled child, a friend or 

neighbour?

Would you like us to contact you about 

your answers?

If you do, how would you like us to get 

in touch with you? 
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About you?

▪ Face to face

▪ Other

Page 18

Thank you for telling us what you think.

Yes No

Yes No



Please return by the 1st of November?

Please return to a member of Health 

and Social Care Staff. Or hand in at a 

Health and Social Care building.

Or you can post to

Renfrewshire HSCP

Renfrewshire House,

Cotton Street 

Paisley 

PA1 1AL 
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How to return you Survey

Page 19
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